
 
THE MAYOR AND TOWN COUNCIL OF BRENTWOOD-SPECIAL MEETING 

Thursday, July 20, 2023, at 7 PM 

Please Note: Pursuant to the Annotated Code of Maryland, State Government Article Section 10-508(a), 
the Council by majority vote may retire to executive or closed session at any time during the meeting. 

Should the Council retire to executive or closed session; the mayor will announce the reasons and a 
report will be issued at a future meeting disclosing the reasons for such session. 

 
Thursday, June 29, 2023 

The meeting is being held virtually and residents can view this meeting by joining the 
Zoom Link 

For public comment during the meeting, email info@brentwoodmd.gov 
 

AGENDA ITEMS 
1) General Public Comments 

i) Comments must be received at (301) 927-3344 or info@brentwoodmd.gov by 5 PM on 

the day of the meeting. 

2) Tree survey results regarding 39th Street. 

3) Shrubs and Tree Ordinance 

4) Amendment of Resolution 2009-03 

5) 38th Place Engineering Quotes 

6) Adjourn 

UPCOMING EVENTS: 
1. Saturday, July 29, 2023, at 5 PM-Brentwood Summer Concert Series at 5 PM 

A. Bartlett Park 

2. Tuesday, August 1, 2023, at 5:30 PM-8 PM-National Night Out 

A. Bartlett Park 

3. Sunday, August 6, 2023, at 3 PM-Salvadorian American Day Celebration 

A. Bartlett Park 

4. Wednesday, August 16, and Thursday, August 17, 2023, 9 AM-3 PM 

i. Police Summer Camp at Bartlett Park 

5. Saturday, August 19, 2023, at 5 PM-Brentwood Summer Concert Series 

i. Bartlett Park 

6. Monday, August 21, 2023-Senior Society Meeting at 10 AM 

i. Town Hall 

7. Thursday, August 24, 2023-Back to School Supplies Giveaway 

Rules for Virtual Public Comment: 
Comments must be received at (301) 927-3344 or info@brentwoodmd.gov by 5 PM on the day of the 

meeting. Please include your name, street name, and comment on agenda topics.  
For public comment during the meeting, email info@brentwoodmd.gov  
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